ERO COPPER CORP.

ERO COPPER CORP.

ISIN: CA2960061091

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:02

Price
20.99 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.64% (0.93)

ISIN CA2960061091
Symbol ERO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,947 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

20.58 USD (100)
21.18 USD (600)
20.25 USD
21.11 USD
20.145 USD
20.06 USD
20.745417 USD
378,890
7,864,964.94
5,103

WKN: 296006109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2960061091&ID_NOTATION=200925562
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4dab53742bb91a58b8af7fa1f57d3f3656bc12fd42c215b2348d8e9798c4c9f&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c89083b98f7da2a23&time=1724364391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53fbac56679cdc05ea2186e9e271b300f069d32392a0cbc6ebf06667fdec98b4&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf6fa8c0e25717f9e&time=1724364391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f80384ebd968529aee6c519101654f42fb305fa07f05e05ec6fb54a70d6b9f66&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=93145135b4c8d8135&time=1724364391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07fecb9fce68782b4d3c0d1e1b9bb733ec2895c13a9ee0d618da436ee9ab207b&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=476e288b0594cd656&time=1724364391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bc87c8fba3516395b8d4cdd9506afa2394c6b7b37fc2f41309112911540deb2&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d7f7464202e44dc31&time=1724364391&tool=RSC

ERO COPPER CORP.

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:02

Price

20.99 USD

Difference (] 4.64% (0.93)
General attributes
ISIN CA2960061091
Symbol ERO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,947 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.58 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 21.18 USD (600)
Open 20.25 USD
High 21.11 USD
Low 20.145 USD
Close (prev. day) 20.06 USD
VWAP 20.745417 USD
Volume (pcs) 378,890
Trading volume 7,864,964.94
Number of trades 5,103
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +29.09% +1.42% +15.49%
Perf (abs.) +4.52 +0.28 +2.69
Beta 1.88 2.06 2.22
Volatility  48.78 50.60 55.61

CESKAS

spofitelna

25.00

2250 ||.

WL
sooll ol |
aol) Nﬁ\ |

Ml

5Y

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 18.82 EUR
21

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 28.57 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 18.57 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 20.99 USD
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 17.96 EUR

19.76 USD (257,521)
19.72 USD (303,335)
20.66 USD (364,369)
17.82 USD (316,478)

24.34 USD (2024/05/20)

13.78 USD (2024/02/14)

24.34 USD (2024/05/20)

11.35 USD (2023/11/10)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

6.56 1,395

0.00 8

7.86 5,103

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200925562
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801858
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200379142
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200379142
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367446072

ERO COPPER CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 08:14 17.85 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:12 17.83 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 20:22 18.63 EUR 0.00
21

15

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200537253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386929610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367707853

ERO COPPER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BERO

C O PPER

Contact Details
ERO COPPER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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